

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2336 of 2024****SMT. N. NARASAMMA *versus* DAYA SHANKAR****Order Sheet**

11/12/2024	Ms. Priya Kaiwart, Counsel for the appellant. Issue notice to respondents on application for condonation of delay (IA No.1) as well as on memo of appeal, on payment of PF as per rules. Call for the record of the Tribunal. List the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
ajay	