



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2336 of 2024

SMT. N. NARASAMMA *versus* DAYA SHANKAR and others

Order Sheet

18.03.2025	Ms. Priya Kaiwart, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Shashwat Mishra, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Anshul Tiwari, counsel for respondent No. 2. At the request of Ms. Kaiwart, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	