



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2333 of 2024

SMT. N. NARASAMMA *versus* DAYA SHANKAR

MAC/2334/2024,MAC/2336/2024

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Ms. Priya Kaiwart, learned counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Anshul Tiwari, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 & 2. Post these matters in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	