

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2333 of 2024****SMT. N. NARASAMMA *versus* DAYA SHANKAR****MAC/2334/2024,MAC/2336/2024****Order Sheet**

02.04.2026	Mr. Prashant Sahu, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. Suchi Ramteke and Mr. Anupam Dubey, learned counsel for the respective respondent/s. List these cases on 23rd April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	